DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBERS
ALPHABETICAL LIST OF STATES
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states by region

North eastern states 974
South eastern states 975
South central states 976
North central states 977
Western states 978
Pacific states 979
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used to indicate counties. Countles are

also grouped by region. See the
alphabetical list of Missouri counties.

Alabama 976.1
Alaska 979.8
Arizona 979.1
Arkansas 976.7
California 9794
Colorado 978.8
Connecticut 974.6
Delaware 975.1
District of Columbia 975.3
Florida 975.9
Georgia 975.8
Hawaii 996.9
Idaho 979.6
llinois 977.3
Indiana 977.2
lowa o77.7
Kansas 978.1
Kentucky 976.9
Louisiana 976.3
Maine 974.1
Maryland 975.2
Massachusetts 9744
Michigan 977.4

Minnesota 9776

Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

u.s.

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Bibliography (list o

Canada
Europe

Family history/Genealogy

Heraldry

Some county records

Church histories

Truman, President
U.S. History, by date

Revolution
Civil War

976.2
977.8
978.6
978.2
979.3
974.2
974.9
978.9
974.7
975.6
978.4
9771
976.6
979.5
974.8
974.5
975.7
978.3
976.8
976.4
973

979.2
974.3
975.5
979.7
975.4
977.5
978.7

920
016.x
971.x
94x.
929.2
929.x
929.3
28x.
973.918
973.x
973.3
973.7
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DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBERS
MISSOURI COUNTIES

977.8
8264
8126
811
833
876
871
.843
.849
894
829
813
893
8185
8335
.854
.896
8225
.889
842
874
825
879
.834
816
8155
.855
851
862
8745
.881
818
815
.886
883
899
863
.861
8145
878

MISSOURI
Adair County
Andrew County
Atchison County
Audrain County
Barry County
Barton County
Bates County
Benton County
Bollinger County
Boone County
Buchanan County
Butler County
Caldwell County
Callaway County
Camden County
Cape Girardeau County
Carroll County
Carter County
Cass County
Cedar County
Chariton County
Christian County
Clark County
Clay County
Clinton County
Cole County
Cooper County
Crawford County
Dade County
Dallas County
Daviess County
DeKalb County
Dent County
Douglas County
Dunklin County
Franklin County
Gasconade County
Gentry County
Greene County

977.8
.8215
.817
.846
.8496
8115
.8285
.885
.888
.841
872
.867
.8455
.8411
.8315
.8815
.845
.875
.8345
.837
.824
.822
.827
891
.859
.835
.8736
.821
.856
.898
.852
.8325
.838
.853
.8985
873
812
.8875
.858
.8835

MISSOURI
Grundy County
Harrison County
Henry County
Hickory Country
Holt County
Howard County
Howell County
Iron County
Jackson County
Jasper County
Jefferson County
Johnson County
Kansas City

Knox County
Laclede County
Lafayette County
Lawrence County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Linn County
Livingston County
Macon County
Madison County
Maries County
Marion County
McDonald County
Mercer County
Miller County
Mississippi County
Moniteau County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morgan County
New Madrid County
Newton County
Nodaway County
Oregon County
Osage County
Ozark County

977.8
.849
.8996
8694
.848
.8594
.836
.8135
877
857
823
.8355
828
819
.8885
.8894
847
826
831
897
.887
832
.839
.8466
.868
.866
.865
869
.895
8794
.8235
8797
.884
844
8386
.864
892
.882
814
.8825

MISSOURI
Ozarks, Lake area
Pemiscott County
Perry County
Pettis County
Phelps County
Pike County

Platte County

Polk County
Pulaski County
Putnam County
Ralls County
Randaolph County
Ray County
Reynolds County
Ripley County
Saline County
Schuyler County
Scotland County
Scott County
Shannon County
Shelby County

St. Charles County
St. Clair County
St. Francois County
St. Louis City

St. Louis County
Ste. Genevieve County
Stoddard County
Stone County
Sullivan County
Taney County
Texas County
Vernon County
Warren County
Washington County
Wayne County
Webster County
Worth County
Wright County



